

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 818 of 2024

Ram Khilawan Kanwar **Versus** Vishnu Manjhwari

24.04.2024	Mr. Govind Prasad Dewangan, learned counsel for the Appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant would submit that the default has been removed today itself. Registry is directed to verify and proceed. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
vaishali	